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94 Series Semi-Pneumatic

95 Series Semi-Pneumatic

Standard Plate

81/2”

7”

7”

81/2” 
5/8”
Attaching
Bolt

Optional T Plate

11”

7”

93/4”

81/2” 
5/8”
Attaching
Bolt

These casters and wheels are deluxe models. Use 
them for very heavy duty service. They will handle 
any job that is practical to mount on pneumatics. 
The tires are mounted on wide base rims. This 
permits more air volume, more load capacity, 
stability and cushioning.  Wheel bearings are 
tapered with dust seals. Note: model ordered may 
look different than photo above. 

 16 4.80/8 1300 191/8 4 441/4 94SF16809SBBL

 18 5.70/8 1590 211/2 41/2 543/4 94SF18909SBBL

 21 6.90/9 2420 241/4 5 841/4 95SF21909SBBL

 23 6.50/10 2775 261/4 5 871/4 95SF23909SBBL

 25 7.50/10 3630 283/4 5 901/2 95SF25909SBBL

Standard Plate

71/2”

41/2”

6”

Swivel: 61/2”
Rigid: 6” 

1/2”
Attaching
Bolt

Optional C Plate

8”

47/8”

63/4”

Swivel: 61/2”
Rigid: 6” 

5/8”
Attaching
Bolt

• Swivel lock specify L
• Face contact brake specify F
• Sealed swivel specify NS
• Foam fill available, consult factory

• Swivel Casters: Hardened double 
ball bearing raceway with 1-1/4” 
tapered roller thrust bearing   

• Shock Absorbing: Cushion wheel 
protects equipment  

• Pressure Lubrication   
to all bearings
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+ For swivel models add “S”, 
for rigid model add “R”  to 

end of base caster number. 
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See pages 16-17

Access Casters (877) 881-6814

Access Casters (877) 881-6814
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https://www.accesscasters.com/pneumatic-and-no-flat-casters.aspx
https://www.accesscasters.com/pneumatic-and-no-flat-casters.aspx

